
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-May Thursday $25.00 149 1431 GERALD CRAWFORD WOODSTOCK

02-May Friday $25.00 1978 1432 KEVIN KNOWLES MONCTON

03-May Saturday $100.00 2956 864 SHIRLEY DUTCHER MONCTON

04-May Sunday $100.00 2613 865 KEN BOURQUE SUSSEX

05-May Monday $25.00 1213 1433 PHIL MCCREA CURRIE SIDING

06-May Tuesday $25.00 587 1434 LLEWELLYN MCCARTNEY ROYALTON

07-May Wednesday $25.00 1193 1435 GRAEME SHAW PERTH-ANDOVER

08-May Thursday $25.00 2658 1436 KEN LEWELL SAINT JOHN

09-May Friday $25.00 131 1437 SANDRA HUDSON UPPER WOODSTOCK

10-May Saturday $100.00 1266 866 DIANE ROBINSON CARLINGFORD

11-May Sunday $100.00 2797 867 STEW GILBERT GRAND BAY-WESTFIELD

12-May Monday $25.00 917 1438 TERRY HOLMES JUNIPER

13-May Tuesday $25.00 1356 1439 CATHY HOWATT WICKLOW

14-May Wednesday $25.00 2660 1440 KAREN LOCKE SAINT JOHN

15-May Thursday $25.00 805 1441 EDITH MACLEAN DALHOUSIE JCT.

16-May Friday $25.00 1137 1442 LYNDA SWAN WOODSTOCK

17-May Saturday $100.00 2721 868 STEVE KILPATRICK SAINT JOHN

18-May Sunday $100.00 2641 869 JULIE PROSSER SAINT JOHN

19-May Monday $25.00 1501 1443 JOHN STEVENS MIRAMICHI

20-May Tuesday $25.00 6 1444 CLARK UNDERHILL STICKNEY

21-May Wednesday $25.00 859 1445 DOUG PEARSON PERTH-ANDOVER

22-May Thursday $25.00 1552 1446 GLORIA MATCHETT MAPLE GLEN

23-May Friday $25.00 2187 1447 DANNY DORT FREDERICTON

24-May Saturday $100.00 213 870 PHILIP KIERSTEAD PLASTER ROCK

25-May Sunday $100.00 1471 871 DANNY HUBBARD DIEPPE

26-May Monday $25.00 2310 1448 THE MCCANN FAMILY MEADOWVALE, NS

27-May Tuesday $25.00 675 1449 BEST WESTERN PLUS WOODSTOCK

28-May Wednesday $25.00 1125 1450 MARY PELLETIER MONCTON

29-May Thursday $25.00 3000 1451 FRANK EVANS SAINT JOHN

30-May Friday $25.00 801 1452 HAZEL MICHAUD SISSON RIDGE

31-May Saturday $100.00 2045 872 BEVERLEY HARPER MONCTON


